-+ Holma

Z2670-2025
Mandatory Packages

Integrity Package .
Residential Cabinetry w/Hidden Hin
Station, Metal Slam Latch Cargo
Quad Entry Steps, Wall Hugger
Spray Port, Painted Fiberglass
Windows w/Integrated Screen
Away Cable, 17.5" Cooper H-
Throughout, Sliding Basement,
Foldaway Grab Handle, Keyle:
Assist & Pet Protector, Memagi

xooa:m.xm_cxv_nwoxcﬂum_.

Power Package

30" Microwave Oven, 18K Vg
applicable, Maxx Air Fan in K
mw\_mwxm_. System, Marine Grag
AMP Service, Low Profile 2nd 2
TV, Detachable Power Cord,

Solar- 370W Solar Panel, 60a;
Heated & Enclosed Durmp Va

Insulation Package

35k BTU High Capacity Furnace
Enclosed Underbeily w/ Circulatin
Double Insulated Main Floor, €2
Storage Area, Insulated Slideout!

o0m & Bonus Room 363
el Automatic Leveling 5y

ntroller, One Contri

Valve in Utility Cen
eat Pads on Holdin

 Surface Countertops, All-in-Cne Docking
cless On-Demand Water Heater, Flip
LP Quick Connect, Hot/Cold
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Factory Options
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- Batavia OH'45103 .

Gray Water Capacity

$ 1,527
$ 428
$ 862
$179

$0

$58

Base Price:

Factory Options;

Total MSRP:

$95,562
$ 1,527

$ 97,089




